
Resultatliste

Stevne : Norgesmesterskap

Program : Magnum 2

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato : 06.08.2016

Sted: Sankthansholet

Stevnenr : 1616143

Antall deltakere : Magnum 2=84

Premiering : 98+2

Magnum 2

Klasse Åpen Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Premie

1 Harald Strømmegjerde Sunndal PK 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\4 8\5 10\5 6\0 84\44 904 Gull (e.o)

2 Jakob Kråkevik Odda PK 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\5 9\5 9\4 8\4 8\3 10\4 6\1 84\41 672 Sølv (e.o)

3 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå PK 8\5 9\3 9\2 8\5 9\3 9\4 8\5 8\3 10\4 6\0 84\34 392 Bronse (e.o.)

4 Tor Jonassen Sandnes PK 8\5 9\4 9\4 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\5 8\5 10\5 6\1 84\44 1226 (e.o)

5 Kim-Ove Ellingsen Asker SK 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\4 9\5 9\3 8\3 8\4 10\4 6\1 84\35 551 (e.o)

6 Reidun Ann Støle Sandnes PK 8\4 9\2 9\5 8\5 9\4 9\4 8\4 8\5 10\2 6\0 84\35 480 (e.o)

7 Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker PK 8\5 9\2 9\4 8\4 9\3 9\3 8\3 8\4 10\4 6\0 84\32 361 (e.o)

8 Bjørn Einar Noren Farris SS 8\5 8\4 9\5 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\3 8\4 10\5 6\1 83\42 323

9 Arild Inge Wollan Støren SSK 8\4 8\4 9\5 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\5 8\4 10\4 6\0 83\41 284

10 Peter Hirth Aron SK 8\5 9\3 9\4 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\3 8\3 10\3 5\1 83\37 272

11 Bjørge Jansen Sarpsborg PK 8\4 9\3 9\5 8\5 9\3 9\4 8\4 8\4 10\5 5\0 83\37 260

12 Anders Skotnes Kristiansand PK 8\4 9\4 9\5 8\5 9\5 9\3 8\4 8\3 10\4 5\0 83\37 247

13 Preben Bakken Kristiansand PK 8\4 9\2 9\4 8\5 9\4 9\3 8\5 8\3 10\5 5\0 83\35 231

14 Ingunn Edvardsen Greipstad PK 8\4 9\4 9\4 8\3 9\4 9\4 8\4 8\3 10\4 5\0 83\34 208

15 Tom Rune Skogstad Dokka PK 8\5 9\4 8\3 8\3 9\4 9\3 8\4 8\3 10\4 6\0 83\33 196

16 André Hansø Kristiansund PK 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\3 9\4 9\4 8\3 7\3 10\4 6\0 83\32 181

17 Trond Bergsveen Lena SS 8\2 9\4 9\2 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\4 7\2 10\3 6\1 83\29 172

18 Reidar Øgreid Sandnes PK 8\5 9\4 9\4 8\3 9\5 9\3 8\5 6\1 10\4 6\1 82\35 165

19 Sigbjørn Andersen Verdal SSL 8\5 9\4 9\5 8\5 8\2 9\4 8\4 8\3 10\3 5\0 82\35 157

20 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK 8\3 9\3 9\3 8\4 9\4 9\4 8\3 7\2 10\5 5\2 82\33 151

21 Lasse Hovd Bærum PK 8\4 9\5 9\5 8\5 7\0 9\3 8\4 8\4 10\2 6\0 82\32 145

22 Espen Magnussen Sola PK 8\4 9\4 9\5 8\4 9\2 9\4 8\3 8\2 10\4 4\0 82\32 137

23 Kjetil Bromark Modum PK 8\4 9\4 9\5 8\4 9\5 9\3 8\5 8\4 10\5 3\0 81\39 129

24 Bernhard Kvale Sandnes PK 8\4 9\5 9\5 8\5 9\4 6\2 8\4 8\3 10\5 6\0 81\37 122

25 Olav Melkild Sunndal PK 8\4 7\4 9\4 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\4 8\5 10\2 5\0 81\34 116

26 Per Arve Iversen Farris SS 8\4 9\4 8\2 8\3 9\3 9\5 8\4 8\4 10\5 4\0 81\34 110

27 Gunnar Orthe Haugesund PK 8\5 9\5 9\4 8\2 9\2 8\3 8\4 7\2 10\5 5\0 81\32 106

28 Rolf Toven Nesset PK 8\4 9\4 9\4 8\5 9\3 9\4 8\3 8\3 10\2 3\0 81\32 102

29 Andreas Mørland Molde PK 8\3 9\4 9\2 8\5 9\2 9\4 8\4 8\3 10\3 3\0 81\30

30 Johan Forsberg Hokksund PK 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\4 9\3 9\1 8\4 8\2 10\4 3\0 81\29

31 Bernt Noodt Trondhjems PK 8\4 8\2 9\2 8\4 8\2 9\3 7\3 8\2 10\4 6\1 81\27

32 Geir Småvik Støren SSK 8\4 9\1 9\3 8\4 9\3 9\2 7\1 8\4 10\3 4\0 81\25

33 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 8\2 9\4 9\4 8\3 9\3 8\2 8\2 8\1 10\3 4\0 81\24

34 Johnny C. Reidarsønn Trondhjems PK 8\1 9\2 9\4 8\4 9\3 9\3 8\2 8\3 10\2 3\0 81\24

35 Rune Kimo Rissa PK 8\4 9\5 9\5 8\5 9\3 9\2 8\4 8\3 8\3 4\0 80\34

36 Per Arve Heggset Sunndal PK 8\5 9\2 9\4 8\4 9\4 9\4 8\2 9\2 8\3 3\0 80\30

37 Håvard Todal OKTS 8\5 9\2 9\5 8\3 6\2 9\3 8\4 8\2 10\3 5\0 80\29

38 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems PK 7\2 9\4 9\3 8\3 9\4 9\3 8\1 8\3 10\2 3\0 80\25

39 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondhjems PK 5\2 9\4 9\2 8\3 8\2 9\4 8\4 8\5 10\5 5\0 79\31

40 Wenche Solbakken Aron SK 6\2 9\3 9\3 8\5 9\5 9\2 8\4 8\4 10\3 3\0 79\31

41 Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn PK 8\5 9\2 9\4 8\4 9\4 9\2 8\3 8\4 8\2 3\0 79\30

42 Arne Granerud Elverum PK 8\5 9\3 9\3 8\4 9\3 9\3 8\3 5\1 10\4 4\0 79\29

43 Runar Magnussen Sola PK 8\4 9\4 9\3 5\2 9\2 9\3 8\3 8\2 10\4 4\0 79\27

44 Morten Lien Ørsta\Volda PK 4\1 9\4 9\5 8\1 9\4 9\2 8\1 7\3 10\2 6\0 79\23

45 Stein Arne Jenssen Dokka PK 8\3 9\4 9\4 8\5 6\2 9\2 8\3 8\5 10\5 3\0 78\33

46 Per Erik Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker PK 6\3 9\3 9\3 8\3 7\2 9\1 8\2 8\2 8\1 6\1 78\21

47 Petter Kleiven Lillestrøm & Omegn PS 8\4 8\2 7\4 8\4 9\4 8\3 7\3 8\3 10\5 4\0 77\32

48 Tor Arne Helland Mo PK 8\3 9\3 9\4 8\4 9\4 9\3 8\4 4\1 10\3 3\0 77\29

49 Frank Lien Ringerike PK 8\4 9\5 6\2 7\2 9\4 9\2 8\3 8\2 8\3 5\0 77\27

50 Rune Kristian Hansen Trondhjems PK 8\4 9\3 9\2 8\3 9\3 9\3 8\3 5\2 10\2 2\0 77\25

51 Pål Presno Kristiansund PK 8\1 7\1 7\3 8\3 7\3 9\2 8\3 7\2 10\3 6\1 77\22

52 Tor Amundsen Enebakk PK 8\3 9\3 7\3 8\1 9\1 7\2 8\3 8\3 10\3 3\0 77\22

53 Petter Berg Aron SK 8\3 9\3 9\4 8\5 9\3 8\3 8\3 6\2 6\3 5\1 76\30

54 Arild Brattrud Dokka PK 8\4 9\3 9\5 8\4 8\3 9\2 7\2 5\1 8\3 5\0 76\27

55 John Lothe Haugesund PK 8\5 9\5 9\5 8\3 8\1 9\1 7\2 8\2 8\2 2\0 76\26

56 Are Wivestad Sandnes PK 8\4 9\4 8\4 8\2 8\3 8\0 8\2 7\2 8\4 4\0 76\25

57 Alf Gunnar Raaen Modum PK 8\5 9\3 9\5 6\3 6\0 9\3 8\5 8\3 8\3 4\1 75\31

58 Hans Knigge Aron SK 7\2 9\2 7\4 8\1 9\4 9\5 8\3 5\2 10\3 3\0 75\26

59 Erik Andre Ellingsen Sandnes PK 8\2 9\4 9\4 8\3 6\2 9\0 6\1 6\2 10\4 4\0 75\22

60 Per Trovik Asker SK 8\2 7\2 9\1 8\3 8\2 7\3 8\2 6\1 10\2 4\1 75\19

61 Kjetil Flaa Rødsjø Ørland PK 8\4 9\3 8\2 8\2 7\1 7\1 8\1 8\0 8\2 4\1 75\17

62 Kristoffer Øyen Jacobsen Eidskog SS 4\1 7\2 7\3 8\4 7\2 9\5 8\3 8\3 10\5 6\0 74\28

63 Mikkel Bast Aron SK 7\4 9\2 9\3 8\0 7\3 9\4 5\3 8\3 10\5 2\0 74\27

64 Kaj Jacobsen OKTS 8\2 9\4 9\2 8\3 9\3 7\2 5\1 8\2 10\3 0\0 73\22

65 Øyvind Træet Haugesund PK 8\4 9\2 9\3 8\4 4\2 9\3 8\5 5\2 8\2 4\0 72\27

66 Stian Kristoffersen Modum PK 6\2 7\3 9\4 7\3 8\4 9\1 8\2 5\3 10\3 2\0 71\25

67 Terje Fallmyr Rissa PK 7\2 9\1 8\0 8\0 8\2 4\1 8\1 8\2 8\0 2\0 70\9

68 Erling Sønderby Dokka PK 8\3 7\2 9\3 6\3 9\5 8\1 8\2 4\0 6\1 4\0 69\20

69 Rune Hjelle Aron SK 0\0 9\3 9\4 8\1 7\1 9\1 8\2 6\1 10\2 3\0 69\15



70 Willy Klette Oppegård SL 8\1 9\1 5\0 4\0 9\3 9\0 8\3 4\0 10\2 3\0 69\10

71 Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad Støren SSK 5\2 8\1 9\1 0\0 8\2 9\2 8\5 6\2 10\5 5\0 68\20

72 Sverre Knutsen OKTS 6\3 9\4 9\3 8\3 6\1 8\2 6\1 2\0 10\3 4\0 68\20

73 Roger Vik Ørland PK 7\0 7\0 8\3 8\3 3\2 9\0 8\3 8\1 10\5 0\0 68\17

74 Livar Gudmestad Sandnes PK 5\2 7\1 9\2 8\0 9\3 6\3 7\2 4\1 10\1 2\0 67\15

75 Tore Nørbech Kristiansund PK 8\3 9\3 9\3 6\1 6\0 6\1 5\1 8\0 8\2 2\0 67\14

76 Geir Nordrum Lena SS 0\0 8\2 9\3 6\1 9\3 9\5 8\1 6\2 8\2 3\0 66\19

77 Cato Brekke Hokksund PK 8\5 9\3 8\1 8\1 0\0 9\1 8\2 7\0 8\2 0\0 65\15

78 Bjørnar Noren Farris SS 8\3 7\2 9\0 5\2 9\3 2\1 7\0 5\1 10\2 3\0 65\14

79 Christoffer Robin Hovd Bærum PK 7\3 0\0 9\3 8\5 9\3 9\3 7\2 4\1 8\2 2\0 63\22

80 Stian Andersen Trondhjems PK 7\2 7\1 7\2 3\1 9\3 4\1 8\3 6\1 7\0 5\0 63\14

81 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Modum PK 8\2 5\1 9\4 8\1 7\3 6\0 6\0 0\0 4\1 3\0 56\12

82 Åge Johansen Nord-Odal SS 6\1 2\1 6\0 7\2 6\2 5\1 3\1 3\1 6\1 0\0 44\10

83 Tom Waltoft Enebakk PK 4\1 4\0 6\0 6\0 6\1 3\1 2\0 4\0 4\0 0\0 39\3

84 John Arvid Kleppe Tysnes SSK DNF

Lagskyting klasse Åpen

1 Sandnes PK 247\116 Gullplakett

Bernhard Kvale 81\37

Reidar Øgreid 82\35

Tor Jonassen 84\44

2 Støren SSK 246\99 Sølvplakett

Britt Elena Wollan 82\33

Arild Inge Wollan 83\41

Geir Småvik 81\25

3 Sunndal PK 245\98 Bronseplakett

Harald Strømmegjerde 84\44

Jon Arne Brekken 81\24

Per Arve Heggset 80\30

4 Dokka PK 237\93

Tom Rune Skogstad 83\33

Stein Arne Jenssen 78\33

Arild Brattrud 76\27

5 Trondhjems PK 236\81

Rune Kristian Hansen 77\25

Bjørn Martin Bruun 79\31

Bjørn Teigseth 80\25

6 Farris SS 229\90

Per Arve Iversen 81\34

Bjørnar Noren 65\14

Bjørn Einar Noren 83\42

7 Haugesund PK 229\85

Øyvind Træet 72\27

John Lothe 76\26

Gunnar Orthe 81\32

8 Aron SK 228\84

Wenche Solbakken 79\31

Hans Knigge 75\26

Mikkel Bast 74\27

9 Modum PK 227\95

Alf Gunnar Raaen 75\31

Kjetil Bromark 81\39

Stian Kristoffersen 71\25

10 Sandnes PK 2 227\75

Reidun Ann Støle 84\35

Livar Gudmestad 67\15

Are Wivestad 76\25

11 Trondhjems PK 2 225\65

Bernt Noodt 81\27

Stian Andersen 63\14

Johnny C. Reidarsønn 81\24

12 OKTS 221\71

Sverre Knutsen 68\20

Kaj Jacobsen 73\22

Håvard Todal 80\29


